
 

 

  
 

Region IV VP 
cholecek@esc12.net

Christine Holecek 

 

  

 

Arkansas 2015-2018
ross.white@siloamschools.com 

              Ross White 

 

 

 
New Mexico 2015-2018

Faulkner_r@aps.edu
Richard Faulkner 

 

Mississippi 2016-2019 

tholder@attala.k12.ms.us 

Tony Holder 

 

Audit Review 

Committee 
 Liaison 

 

  

 
Louisiana***2016-2019       

gunnyho@aol.com
Gary Weese  

 

  
  

         

Oklahoma** 2017-2020

Bcasey@eoctech.edu

Brent Casey 

 

Awards 

Committee 

Liaison 

Bylaws 

Committee  
Liaison 

 

CTE Support Fund 

 Committee 
 Liaison 

 

Nominating 

Committee  
Liaison 

 

AR 2015-2018 
blumpkin@bentonvillek12.org 

Brenda Lumpkin 
 

 

 
NM 2015-2018 

rmora@agc-nm.org 

Ralph Mora 
Eric Spencer 

 

LA 2016-2019 
Tab4258@slp.k12.la.us 

Tracy Beard 

 

 
MS 2016-2019 

kscott@forrestcountyahs.com 

Kate Scott 

OK 2014-2017 
rsams@pontotoctech.edu 

Roberta Sams 
 

TX 2017-2020 
Donna.mckethan@wacoisd.org 

 

Donna McKethan 

 

AR 2014-2017 
jcraig@fortsmithschools.org 

Jenny Craig 
_________________ 

  

 _________

__ 
NM 2014-2017 

jmcgregor@torcschools.net 

Jaylene McGregor 

 

 

LA 2015-2018 
rboone@caddoschools.org 

Rosetta Boone 

 

MS 2015-2018 
rbarnard@spsd.k12.ms.us 

Robert Barnard 

 

OK 2016-2019 
dlackey@francistuttle.edu 

Darin Lackey 
 

 
TX 2016-2019 

behnker@Itisdschools.org 

Rachel Behnke 

 

AR 2014-2017 
Tracie.opolka@hackettschools.org 

Tracie Opolka 

 
 

NM 2014-2017 
Carol.mcalister@carlsbad.k12.nm.us 

Carol McAlister 
 

 

LA 2015-2018 
william.seaman@lctcs.edu 

William Seaman 

MS 2015-2018 
Mjrt707@yahoo.com 

Mary Taylor 

 

OK 2016-2019 

jsdunn@ktc.edu 
Jodie Dunn 

 

TX 2016-2019 
kandace.beckham@wasoisd.org 

Kandance Beckham 

 

 

AR 2015-2018 
tfreeny@fortsmithschools.org 

Terri Freeny 
 

 

Deborah Germany 

 
NM 2015-2018 

wright@beleneagles.org 

Rodney Wright 

 

LA 2016-2019 
Hbb0342@slp.k12.la.us 

Hals Beard 

 

 
MS 2016-2019 

buckhaults@wcsdms.com 

Rex Buckhaults 

 

 
OK 2014-2017 

Juliusdean1959@yahoo.com 

Dean Baker 

 

 

AR 2016-2019 

Jrollins2@sdale.org 

Joe Rollins 
 

 

NM 2016-2019 

manus@aps.edu 

Lacee Manus 
 

 

LA 2014-2017 
CJM37392@slp.k12.la.us 

Cody Manuel 

 

MS 2014-2017 
Wskelly3@yahoo.com 

Suzanne Kelly 

 

OK 2015-2018 
jonasquires@gmail.com 

Jona Kay Squires 
 

TX 2015-2018 
Ruthie.kneupper@eas20.net 

Ruthie Kneupper 

 
 

ACTE Awards 16-18 
rsams@pontotoctech.edu 

OK-Roberta Sams 

 

ACTE Bylaws 16-18 
kandace.beckham@wacoisd.org 

TX-Kandace Beckham 

ACTE Audit Review 16-19 

buckhaults@wcsdms.com 

MS-Rex Buckhaults 
 

ACTE Nominating 16-18 

Tab4258@slp.k12.la.us 

LA-Tracy Beard 

 

TX 2014-2017 
Alison.Belliveau@killeenisd.org 

Alison Belliveau 

 

 

 

Texas 2017-2020 
Donna.mckethan@wacoisd.org 

 

Donna McKethan 

 

 
 

Resolutions 

Committee  
Liaison 

 
AR 2016-2019 

rwhite@almasd.net 

Ross White 
 

NM 2016-2019 

fschaub@cnm.edu 

Joe Schaub 
 

LA 2014-2017 
lauren.beard@rpsb.us 

Lauren Emerson 

 
 

MS 2014-2017 
acbrown@madison-schools.com 

Aimee Brown 

 

 

OK 2015-2018 
sara.collins@metrotech.edu 

Sara Collins 

 

TX 2015-2018 
adorsett@bisd.us 

Adrian Dorsett 

 
 

ACTE Resolutions 16-18 

bevbrent@gmail.com 

MS- Beverly Brent 

ACTE CTE Support 16-18 

Mcamp0893@pcssd.org 

AR-Michelle Camp 
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** Vice Chair 

*** Recording Secretary 
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